



Version No.	D	Enable Time	2022.9
-------------	---	-------------	--------

No.	Part Name(Chinese)	Part Name(English)	Code	Qty	No.	Part Name(Chinese)	Part Name(English)	Code	Qty
1	内六角螺钉M6×16	Screw M6×16	30207037	1	45	定子	Stator	10501001226	1
2	弹性垫圈 φ6	Spring Washer φ6	30401012	2	46	铭牌	Nameplate	20302007520	1
3	平垫圈6.4×13.5×2	Flat Washer 6.4×13.5×2	30403060	2	47	机壳	Housing	10101001328	1
4	六角螺母M5	Nut M5	30501057	1	48	开关推钮	Push Button Switch	10101007193	1
5	开槽平端紧定螺钉M5×18	Lock Screw M5×18	30203015	1	49	开关拉杆	Switch Rod	10101007192	1
6	内六角螺钉M12×30	Screw M12×30	30207081	1	50	拉杆弹簧	Rod Spring	10303001121	1
7	弹性垫圈 12	Spring Washer 12	30401007	1	51	开关	Switch	10601001213	1
8	开口弹性销 4×30	Pin 4×30	30701026	2	52	电缆压板	Cord Anchor	10101011123	1
9	刀架	U Base	10306006042	1	53	自攻螺钉ST4×14	Screw ST4×14	30202019	2
10	定刀片	Lower Blade	21201006026	1	54	碳刷6×9	Carbon Brush 6×9	10605001147	2
11	内六角螺钉M6×14	Screw M6×14	30207035	1	55	盘簧	Coil Spring	10303002004	2
12	动刀片	Upper Blade	21201006027	1	56	自攻螺钉ST3×8	Screw ST3×8	30202009	2
13	调节螺钉M6×10	Screw M6×10	30206023	1	57	刷架6×9	Brush Holder 6×9	10606001083	2
14	刀轴组件	Drum Complete	10701003009	1	58	商标	Trade Mark	20402007080	1
15	圆柱销 8×18	Cylindrcial Pin 8×18	30701089	1	59	电缆护套	Cord sleeve	10102001014	1
16	衬套	Bushing	10101009052	1	60	后罩	Housing Rare cover	10101003107	1
17	头壳	Gear Box	10201004204	1	61	电源线2×0.75	Cord 2×0.75	10602006008	1
18	油杯	Lubricator	10306006043	1	62	内六角扳手5	Wrench 5	21201002019	1
19	内六角螺钉M4×25	Screw M4×25	30207011	4	63	侧手柄M10	Side Handle M10	21201001035	1
20	弹性垫圈 4	Spring Washer 4	30401010	4	64	头壳组件	Gear Box Complete	10701001041	1
21	平垫圈 4	Flat Washer 4	30403047	4					
22	轴承698	Bearing 698	30104068	1					
23	滚针轴承 K14×18×13	Needle Bearing K14×18×13	30101030	1					
24	偏心轴	Eccentric Shaft	10301003015	1					
25	方键3×8	Key 3×8	30602005	2					
26	轴承6201	Bearing 6201	30103073	1					
27	孔用弹性挡圈 32	Circlip for Hole 32	30302014	1					
28	大齿轮	Big Gear	10302004123	1					
29	轴用弹性挡圈 10	Circlip for Shaft 10	30301022	1					
30	自攻螺钉ST4×16	Screw ST4×16	30202022	4					
31	中间盖	Middle Cover	10204004157	1					
32	轴承606	Bearing 606	30104015	1					
33	一级从动轮	First Driven Gear	10302004124	1					
34	二级齿轮轴	Second Gear Shaft	10302008017	1					
35	滚针轴承HK0607	Needle Bearing HK0607	30101009	1					
36	保护块	Chip Protector	10401003037	1					
37	带平垫垫螺钉M4×10	Screw M4×10	30201004	2					
38	轴承628	Bearing 628	30103112	1					
39	转子	Armature	10502001246	1					
40	爬电挡圈	Insulation Deflector	10101006004	1					
41	轴承607	Bearing 607	30103041	1					
42	轴承衬套	Bearing Sleeve	10102002002	1					
43	挡风圈	Air Deflector	10101005172	1					
44	自攻螺ST4×60	Screw ST4×60	30202049	2					
Version No.		D			Enable Time			2022.9	